1/18/2011
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
405 VERZA

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOQOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
401 BROER

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals.

Drawer

$584.86

$584.86

$584.86

Drawer

$13.54

$13.54

$13.54

$598.40

Drawer Report By Satellite

Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($50.70) ($25.50) 50
$0.00 $0.00 ($50.70) ($25.50) 50
$0.00 $0.00 ($50.70) ($25.50) 50
Eills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($2.72) $0.00 2
$0.00 $0.00 ($2.71) $0.00 2
$0.00 $0.00 ($2.71) $0.00 2
($53.41) ($25.50) 52

Handle Net Handle
$661.06 $635.56
$661.06 $635.56
$661.06 $635.56
Handle Net Handle
$16.25 $16.25
$16.25 $16.25
$16.25 $16.25
$677.31 $651.81

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Written

Tickets
Written



