## **Drawer Report By Satellite**

## 1/18/2011

## HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u>	<u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>QRace</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	<u>Tickets</u> Written
	405	VERZA	\$584.86	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$50.70)	(\$25.50)	50	\$661.06	\$635.56	\$0.00	
	<u>Terminal Number</u>	1026	\$584.86	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$50.70)	(\$25.50)	50	\$661.06	\$635.56	\$0.00	
Lo	cation HUDDLE		\$584.86	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$50.70)	(\$25.50)	50	\$661.06	\$635.56	\$0.00	

## MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u>	<u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	Paids	<b>Voids</b>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u>
		<u>Name</u>					<u>ORace</u>				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	401	BROER	\$13.54	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2.71)	\$0.00	2	\$16.25	\$16.25	\$0.00	
<u>T</u> (	erminal Number	1028	\$13.54	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2.71)	\$0.00	2	\$16.25	\$16.25	\$0.00	
<u>Loca</u>	<u>tion</u> MOOSE		\$13.54	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2.71)	\$0.00	2	\$16.25	\$16.25	\$0.00	
<u>Tot</u>	tals:		\$598.40			(\$53.41)	(\$25.50)	52	\$677.31	\$651.81		